Apr 27 2024 (12:51) India Rail Info

Manduadih - Jabalpur Express/15117X - Exp - NER
MUV/Manduadih to JBP/Jabalpur
10h 15m - 487 km - 8 halts - Departs Sat

# |Code |Station Name Arrives [Avg |Depart |Avg |Halt [PF |Day|Km (Spd [Elv (Zone
s
1 MUV |Manduadih 08:25 2 |1 0 49 NER
2 [MBS [Madhosingh 09:18 09:20 2m (1 |1 43 |30 NER
3 GYN |Gyanpur Road 09:46 09:48 2m |1 |1 56 |46 NER
4 |PRRB |Prayagraj Rambag 11:08 11:10 2m |5 |1 118 |4 317 |NER
5 PRY] |PrayagrajJunction 11:50 12:20 30m (7,8 |1 120 |69 (97 |NCR
(Allahabad)
6 |STA |Satnajunction 14:55 15:05 10m (1 |1 298 (76 (315 [WCR
7 |MYR |Maihar 15:33 15:35 2m |2 |1 333 |69 |353 [WCR
8 KTE Katni Junction 16:30 16:35 5m |5 |1 396 |59 381 [WCR
9 |SHR |Sihora Road 17:28 17:30 2m |2 |1 448 |33 |388 |WCR
10 |JBP  |Jabalpur 18:40 2 |1 487 |- 411 |WCR

Apr 27 2024 (12:51) https://indiarailinfo.com




